Coverstock
Color:

Finish:

Core Type:
Sku#
Available Wts:

F64
Blue/Purple
2,000 Abralon
Asymmetric
1724-10
12-16 Ib.

Wit

16
15
14
13
12

RG

2.473
2.487
2.505
2.549
2.627

Diff

0.054
0.054
0.051
0.047
0.029

Mid Diff GRIP - all the traction you want, with
all the control you need!

0.021
0.021
0.021
0.018
0.011

More Info: amf300.com
Flip Cards: bowlingdisplays.com




