

Coverstock	F64	Wt	RG	Diff	Mid Di
Color:	Blue/Purple				
inish:	2,000 Abralon	16	2.473	0.054	0.021
Core Type:	Asymmetric	15	2.487	0.054	0.021
Sku#	1724-10	14	2.505	0.051	0.021
Available Wts:		13	2.549	0.047	0.018
	12-10 ID.	12	2.627	0.029	0.011

Mid Diff

GRIP - all the traction you want, with all the control you need!

More Info: amf300.com

Flip Cards: bowlingdisplays.com